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sWaLazYanangns
AMwlng : MANEnTIMNTINANEASUNIN @1v1IvImNITNANIndeY
AYIBINOY . Bachelor of Engineering Program in Environmental Engineering

YaUTeyeyuazanv1Iu

A lng Fofln  : Amnssumanstudin Genssuduinden)
Fodo ¢ aeu. (Amnssudauindon)
AN Joufiu  : Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental Engineering)
Tov®  : B.Eng. (Environmental Engineering)
laseadrmiengns
IuNUEANTIUARRANENGAT Lidesndn 140  wilaefin
1. wuandvdneialy 30 whein
- Ay1U9AUY 27 wihune
nauATIAuM IR inven s ugeus 18 wihein
nauATITIUNMIRAITInven s Ul wasvassuinns sy 5  wiheia
nauAveunsiaLinug s dunadesiiduuds 4 wilede
- J¥uAan 3 whein
2. RUINIVUANIY lidesndn 104 wiqefa
2.1 3 NU 47 whene
2.2 Fvuen Lddewnin 57 wigdn

2.2.1 3w wenUaAu
2211 wHuunk 48 WA
22.1.2 WHUENAIAN® 54 HUILAR

2.2.2 3% enaen

2221 wEuUn® 9 PUILAR
2.2.2.2 WHUARNIAN® 3 HUILAR
2.3 39 (0ndl) laitleenin 15 videfn

3. NUINIVANLES laidoanin 6 U28nn



1. BuIIEIAnwINlY

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS

General Education

AU1U9AU

Required Courses

1.1 ngudmduntsiauvinesnisiugiseus

Learner Person
001101 u.®. 101
ENGL 101
001102 u.@. 102
ENGL 102
001201 u.8. 201
ENGL 201
001225 u.m. 225
ENGL 225
953111 @n.33. 111
SE 111
202100 2.92. 100
BIOL 100

14

Y

e

mmé’mqwﬁugm 1

Fundamental English 1

AwSanguitugu 2

Fundamental English 2
NIOUTNILATIZALA ST URE 19U Te AEHa
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
Awdanguluusuningmansuazinalulad
English in Science and Technology Context
gouALITaMTUTINUTZITIU

Software for Everyday Life

a a aa o
e ludinused1iu

Biology in Everyday Life

1.2 agudvidumsiauineznsiugsiuadeassaudanssy

Y

Innovative Co-creator

259192  1fin. 192
ENGR 192
259194  1fn. 194
ENGR 194

205100 1.884. 100
GEOL 100

Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
aulidouasAiondmsunisidugusenaunsivdn
Characteristics and Values for Being a Professional
Enterpreneur
TaNUaZNIZUIUNIINSTAINY)

The Earth and its Geological Processes

WIneaeteslud Un1shinen 2565

30 %U29NR
30 Credits
27  wUYAR
27 Credits
18  #ULwAA
18 Credits
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

5  #id9enn
5 Credits

VinvrdmiumsuuRnuwuuieo@nuasmaduduseneuns  1(0-3-1)

1(0-3-1)

3(3-0-6)
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13 nguividumsiauineensidunaiiodidiuuda 4 wiehn
Active Citizen 4  Credits
140104 5%. 104  madunades 3(3-0-6)

PG 104 Citizenship
259191 afn. 191  fugrudmsunmsuiiinuuuuiieadn 1(0-3-1)

ENGR 191 Principle of Being Professional

v uden 3 wuenn
GE Electives 3  Credits
ngudvfumswauineznsdunaliosiiduuds (Active Citizen)
Tnedenannszuauivseluil
Select from the followings
012200 .f. 200 JINDEAN 3(2-2-5)

RE 200 Mind Volunteer
057139 f.a. 139 mMsvieaflondfimuaznany e 3(3-0-6)

EDPE 139  Sport and Adventure Tourism

109114 ~3.6U. 114  @AavgludInuszaniu 3(3-0-6)
FAGE 114  Art in Everyday Life
259108 2@, 108 Wi ludinusyanTuy 3(3-0-6)

ENGR 108  Electricity in Everyday Life

2. RUINIVURNIY Tidaundn 104 wuehn
Field of Specialization a minimum of 104 Credits
2.1 umNu 47 wiqenn

Core Courses 47 Credits

nguATNugueadinAaniuazinednans
Fundamentals in Mathematics and Science
203162 2.0 162 wilvhludmsuindnuimnssumans 3(3-0-6)
CHEM 162  General Chemistry for Engineering Students
203167 2.au. 167 UfTRnsadvialudmiuindnunimnssumans 1(0-3-0)

CHEM 167  General Chemistry Laboratory for Engineering Students
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206161 1.a0. 161 upapdad msulmnssueans 1 3(3-0-6)
MATH 161  Calculus for Engineering 1
206162 1.A0. 162 UARASASIMTUIAINTIUAIERAT 2 3(3-0-6)
MATH 162  Calculus for Engineering 2
206261 1.A0. 261 uAAAdASMTUIMINTINMARS 3 3(3-0-6)
MATH 261  Calculus for Engineering 3
207105 e, 105 WaAnddwsuinAnwimnssumansiazanaivinssuinems 1 3(3-0-6)
PHYS 105  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1
207106 2.9a. 106 WAnddwSutnAny I ImnIsumanswazananIsinens 2 3(3-0-6
PHYS 106  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2
207115 2@ 115 UFuRnsianddwmsudnfnwidmnssuransuay 1(0-3-0)
PAAINTIUNYAT 1
PHYS 115 Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry
Students 1
207116 2va. 116 UfURnsanddmsutnAnwimnssumansuay 1(0-3-0)
PAARNITUAEAT 2
PHYS 116  Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2
208263 2.40.263  adAlboy 3(3-0-6)
STAT 263  Elementary Statistics

mju%mﬁ’ugwmﬁmnsim
Fundamentals in Engineering
251261 Ay, 261  waf1ans 3(3-0-6)
CE 261 Hydraulics
251281 e, 281  nmsdmadesdudmiutndneitlildiennsles, 3(2-3-4)
CE 281 Elementary Survey for Non-Civil Engineering Majors
251361 A8, 361 N1sURURNMIARIMNTaAIEnS 1(0-3-0)
CE 361 Hydraulics Laboratory
251363 9f.Y. 363 @NNINYNIAINTTY 3(3-0-6)

CE 363 Engineering Hydrology



259103

259104

259106

259107

259201

AN, 103
ENGR 103
.. 104
ENGR 104
AN, 106

ENGR 106
AN, 107
ENGR 107
f.nN. 201

ENGR 201

2.2 J¥en

Majors

[y

TANIAINTTYU

Engineering Materials
NMSIWYULUUNITIAINTTY

Engineering Drawing

wialuladlsssu

Workshop Technology
NAAERTIAINTIN 1

Engineering Mechanics 1
nMspulUsunTUARLIIWOIA NI UIMANT

Computer Programming for Engineers

2.2.1 Ay wenUiAu

Required Courses

2.2.1.1 wHuUn®

Regular Plan

1. NENAIYPINUFIUAIAINTIUTWINGDY

Fundamental Environmental Engineering

253101 g 101

ENV 101

NUFIIAINITTURIWINSDY

Elementary Environmental Engineering

2. nguAvmngudanssudiuazige

Water and Wastewater Engineering

253215

253216

253318

253321

253411

f.d. 215
ENV 215
F.d. 216
ENV 216
af.d. 318
ENV 318
f.d. 321
ENV 321
f.d. 411

WIANMSUIAINTSUAIINA DY

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS

WIneaeteslud Un1shinen 2565

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

laddaenin 57 wUlefa

a minimum of 57 Credits

48 wi2enn
48 Credits

1(1-0-2)

3(2-3-4)

Chemistry for Environmental Engineering

mhenszuumkasmheyfuAnsmamnssudwingey  3(3-0-6)

Environmental Engineering Unit Processes and Operations

FINITUNISUSEUILAEZNITRRALUY
Water Engineering and Design
AAINTTUUWLFULAZNTDDNWUU

Wastewater Engineering and Design

4(3-3-6)

4(3-3-6)

n1seenwuulunsUfURISRLAMNITHALINaDY 1(1-0-2)
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SAIAVIAINTIUNNYITD
ENV 411 Design Practice for Environmental Engineering with Related

Engineering Disciplines

253413 A 413 essnusavalaudenisesnuuuimnssudinden 3(0-3-6)
ENV 413 Environmental Engineering Capstone Design Project
253417 7A@ 417 Msguiivialuerns 3(3-0-6)

ENV 417 Building Sanitation
253418 6.4, 418 mvadevdLsIauressrUUUsTUMazssuuth dmnide 1(0-3-6)
ENV 418 Performance Test of Water Supply and Wastewater
Treatment Systems
3. nguAniliieafiun1saIuay NaREeN19eINTA 1eLaznsEuasioy
Air Pollution, Noise and Vibration Control
253432 2.4, 432 mimU@mL?ﬁamﬂ'guLLazﬂﬁié"uazLﬁau 3(3-0-6)
ENV 432 Nosie and Vibration Control
253433 Jf.d. 433 NNIAIUANNANENIDINIALAYNITBBALUUTLUY 4(3-3-6)
ENV 433 Air Pollution Control and System Design
4. nguAniifeafuiaanssuvey n1sdansvey uaznisvsuisuniwensunldlvg
Solid Waste Engineering and Management and Resouce Recycling
253441 g, 441 N1SIANSTVETIAH DY 3(3-0-6)
ENV 441 Solid Waste Management
253443 Ad. 443 A13INNTVONLENTUATIE 3(3-0-6)
ENV 443 Hazardous Waste Management
5. nguAriiieafiun1suRuLazNIsIANsAaLIndey

Enviromental System Management and Planning

253451 1A.d. 451 nsUsEluRansENUAInE Y 3(3-0-6)
ENV 451 Environmental Impact Assessment
253052 2A.d. 452  SYUURIMIARDULAZNNTTANTS 3(3-0-6)

ENV 452 Environmental Systems and Management
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6. nguANITINEIUTIINEUazgaTIINeIEmIUIAINTTIRWINdRUATBUY
Biological for Environmental Engineering
253261 A 261 fugugAunisdmivimnssudunndon 3(3-0-6)
ENV 261 Fundamental Microorgamisms for Environmental Engineering
7. ngudvlassnunazduaun

Environmental Engineering Project and Seminar

253400 ap.d. 400  msEnenAmnssudsnndey 3(0-18-0)
ENV 400 Environmental Engineering Training
WANUABNIANEN 54 wuoenn
Cooperative Education Plan 54  Credits

1. n@ju"‘amﬁugm%mnssw?ial,lfmé'am
Fundamental Environmental Engineering
253101 7A.d. 101 ﬁugm’iﬂ’mﬁm?umé’au 1(1-0-2)
ENV 101 Elementary Environmental Engineering
2. naiu%mﬁLﬁsqﬁ'ﬁﬂ'snﬁuﬁ'\uazﬁnﬁs
Water and Wastewater Engineering
253215 2p.a. 215 ndldmsuimnsaudanndey 3(2-3-4)
ENV 215 Chemistry for Environmental Engineering
253216 A4 216 wenszuiumMskagntheufiRnsmaimnsuduanden  3(3-0-6
ENV 216 Environmental Engineering Unit Processes and Operations
253318 A& 318  IFINTIUNMTUTEUIMALNITODNLUY 4(3-3-6)
ENV 318 Water Engineering and Design
253321 1f.d. 321 %aﬂiimffuﬁauazmiaaﬂLL‘UU 4(3-3-6)
ENV 321 Wastewater Engineering and Design
253011 A 411 nseenkuulunsufjiReTeiudmnsadaunndey 1(1-0-2)
fﬁMﬁUaﬁﬁﬂiiMﬁLﬁﬁl’J%@ﬂ
ENV 411 Design Practice for Environmental Engineering with Related
Engineering Disciplines
253013 A 413 esanusanalaudinisesnuuumdmnssuduinden 3(0-3-6)
ENV 413 Capstone Design Project in Environmental Engineering

253417 9A.d. 417 Msguiivialueinns 3(3-0-6)
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ENV 417 Building Sanitation
253418 6.4, 418 msvadevdLsIauressrUUUsTUazssuuthdainide 1(0-3-6)
ENV 418 Performance Test of Water Supply and Wastewater
Treatment Systems
3. nguAviiiieafiunisaIuAN uaREN19eINTA IHuaznsauaziioy
Air Pollution, Noise and Vibration Control
253432 2.8, 432 mimuauLﬁm'ﬁUﬂ'guLLazﬂﬁé’uamﬁau 3(3-0-6)
ENV 432 Nosie and Vibration Control
253433 9f.d. 433 ANIAIUANNANENIDINIALAYNITBBALUUTLUY 4(3-3-6)
ENV 433 Air Pollution Control and System Design
4. nguAvailfeafuiaanssurey nsdansuey uaznavyuisuniwensun T4l
Solid Waste Engineering and Management and Resouce Recycling
253441 g 441 N1SIANITVETIAHDY 3(3-0-6)
ENV 441 Solid Waste Management
253443 fd. 443 A139NN1TVOLENTURTIE 3(3-0-6)
ENV 443 Hazardous Waste Management
5. nguArifeafun1INUNULAZNISIANTAALIndaY

Enviromental System Management and Planning

253451 qA.d. 451 nsUsEluRansENUAInE 3(3-0-6)
ENV 451 Environmental Impact Assessment
253052 @, 452  SYUURILNAADULAEZANSTANTS 3(3-0-6)

ENV 452 Environmental Systems and Management
6. nauANTNgIRUTIINeazaaTaInedmiuianssudaindounazduy
Biological for Environmental Engineering
253261 2fd. 261 fuggAuniddmivimnssudanadon 3(3-0-6)
ENV 261 Fundamental Microorgamisms for Environmental Engineering
7. nguanuinmsuszgnadaanssudaandon
Environmental Engineering Application
253492 qf.d. 492  @wnnafnw) 9 Muwhn
ENV 492 Cooperative Education



Fvuaniasn
Major Electives

2.2.2.1 wHuunm

Regular Plan

2.2.2.2 WHUEAVNAANE

Cooperative Education Plan

TagLaanseuaINNTEUIUIYT Ao bul

Select from

1) AgaauiiudAINTINLILazULEY

Water and Wastewater Engineering

253415 qA.d. 415
ENV 415
253416 1A.d. 416
ENV 416
253422 1f.d. 422
ENV 422
253423 1f.d. 423
ENV 423

AMsARUSTUUUSEU AU UL WEY

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS
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laddaendn RNl

Y80

9

a minimum of 9 Credits
liewndn 3
3

a minimum of Credits

3(3-0-6)

Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant Operation

MIMUANNaTEIINYLEYgnaIMNTTH

Industrial Water Pollution Control

3(3-0-6)

A39onLUUsEUUUNURULEsLUUlSaanBau 3(3-0-6)

Design of Anaerobic Wastewater Treatment Systems

SEUUTIUAL UL UUSTTUYG

3(3-0-6)

Natural Wastewater Treatment Systems

2) ngUAMNLINUNMIAIUAN UaN¥N19INA IHBwasATHUESLaY

Air Pollution, Noise and Vibration Control

253332 1A.d. 332
ENV 332

UaiwonALaranleuingd

Air Pollution and Meteorology

3(3-0-6)

3) nguATIMAEANUIAINTINVEL N1TIANTITVEL LaznIsvURBUNINEIN T L9 n

Solid Waste Engineering and Management and Resouce Recycling

253442 7A.d. 442
ENV 442

N1T9RNLUUTTUVHINaY

Landfill System Design

4) NFUIVINABINIUNITINWUNULAZNTIANTTIINFY

Enviromental System Management and Planning

253352 e, 352
ENV 352

AN ADULALTNAINUNDAUETITU

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Energy and Environment for Sustainability
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253453 2. 453 Amnssuszuuiieaarmsniuiuszuvasisalnaegnedidu  3(3-0-6)
ENV 453 Urban Engineering and Sustainable Infrastructure Planning

253454 ap.d. 454 Sennssueunsidnadey 3(3-0-6)
ENV 454 Environmental Health Engineering

253456 f.d. 456 ‘ﬁugmmﬁmeﬁmﬂmmaﬁaaLLasmﬁJizLﬁui’g%’ﬂﬁ% 3(3-0-6)
ENV 456 Fundamental of Material Flow Analysis and Life Cycle Assessment

5) nguAvitieaiudIneuazgadininerdmiuianssudwindounazdue

Biological for Environmental Engineering
253091 e, 491  esansidenisimnssudananden 3(0-9-0)

ENV 491 Environmental Engineering Research Project

2.3 A9ln (i) ladloenan 15 wihein
Minors (If any) a minimum of 15  Credits
HnAnufivszasdasiiowdnin enndendeuivln a1vlefdfidaaeuniuusznirves
wnInerdedednl Ses IvlniidaaeudmiuinAnwuminedolednd lidesndn 15 miedn lay
AruAafiuresenssTiving SasrhlilmheAnsamaonndngaafistudn lsitosndn 15 wiefn
According to the Chiang Mai University regulation on the Minor Cirriculum for the
Chiang Mai University student, if students choose to have a minor degree in the curriculum of
Chiang Mai University, they can register those courses not less than 15 credits with the academic
advisor’s approval. Heace, the total credits for the whole curriculum is increased at least 15

credits.

3. NUINIVADNLES laidaendn 6 U

Free Electives a minimum of 6 Credits
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WEASLHUNTSANY (Study Plan)

TR 1 avemsined 1 wienn
1%t Year, 1%t Semester Credits
001101 ma. 101 ;wdsnguitugu 1 3
ENGL 101 Fundamental English 1
140104 s, 106 msifunadies 3

PG 104  Citizenship
203162 20 162 wiivhludmsutindnuidanssumans 3
CHEM 162 General Chemistry for Engineering Students
203167 aeu. 167 UfTRnsedviludmiuinAneimnssumand 1 1
CHEM 167 General Chemistry Laboratory for Engineering Students
206161 1A 161 umaRdadwsuImnssumans 1 3
MATH 161 Calculus for Engineering 1
207105 @ 105 WAnddwsutnAnunimnssumansiaz
PAAINNTIULNYAT 1 3
PHYS 105 Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1
207115 e 115 URiRnmsiEnddwsulindnwiienssumansuas
AAINNTTUNYAT 1 1
PHYS 115 Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry
Students 1
259104 . 104 ASUPURUUNINIFINTIY 3
ENGR 104  Engineering Drawing
259191 Wy 191 fugrudmumsufifnuiouiienidn 1
ENGR 191  Principle of Being Professional
259106 9. 106 weluladlsanu 1
ENGR 106  Workshop Technology

EEY 22
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FuVA 1 MansAnedl 2 NUIAR
1%t Year, 2" Semester Credits
001102  w®. 102 .WI8INGUNUFIU 2 3

ENGL 102 Fundamental English 2
206162 A 162 uARadadmSUImINTIumEns 2 3
MATH 162  Calculus for Engineering 2
207106  2aa. 106 WanddmsulinAnwimnssumaniiay
PAANNTTUNYAT 2 3
PHYS 106  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry
Students 2
207116 ava. 116 UfURMsHENddmSutinAnyienssuaans
LAYRRAIUNTTUNEAT 2 1
PHYS 116 Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-
Industry Students 2
253101  aefd. 101 ﬁugmﬁmﬂﬁu?{'%n@éjam 1
ENV 101  Elementary Environmental Engineering
259103 afyn. 103 TEAIAINTIY 3
ENGR 103  Engineering Materials
259107 Ay 107 NaFaniimNgsy 1 3
ENGR 107  Engineering Mechanics 1

EREY 17



UM 2 AAnsANEIN 1

2" Year, 1 Semester

001201

206261

208263

251281

253261

0. 201
ENGL 201
1.A0. 261
MATH 261
1.4, 263
STAT 263
Y. 281
CE 281
aAd. 261
ENV 261
I dentas

Free Elective

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS
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nenn

Credits
NT9IUTILATIZYLAE NTLTsURE 19U AVEHE 3
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
wAaRdAdnTUIMNITNAENT 3 3
Calculus for Engineering 3
anndosdu 3
Elementary Statistics
nsdsalosudmsutndnuitldleimnsies 3
Elementary Survey for Non-Civil Engineering Majors
fugugdunisdmivimnssudandon 3

Fundamental Microorgamisms for Environmental Engineering

3

374 18



UM 2 AAnsANYIN 2

2" Year, 2" Semester

001225

251261

253215

253216

259201

9.
ENGL
IA.8.
CE
IF.4.
ENV
RIIGH

ENV
N,
ENGR

31 GE (1@an)

225
225
261
261
215
215
216

216
201
201

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS
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wu8nA
Credits
AMwdanguluusunmnenmaniwazinalulag 3
English in Science and Technology Context
VAFNENT 3
Hydraulics
wildmiuimnssuduwnndey 3
Chemistry for Environmental Engineering
nensEUIUNskasniIgu RN smaAIngsy
Aando 3

Environmental Engineering Unit Processes and Operations
M3 UlUsHNTUARLILA DTN UIAINT 3

Computer Programming for Engineers

General Education (Electives)

ERE] 18



UM 3 AANSANYIN 1

3 Year, 1%t Semester

251361

253318

253441

253443

253452

205100

202100

IA.Y.
CE
4.
ENV
IA.E.
ENV
FLE.
ENV
FLE.
ENV
3.58U.
GEOL
1.9,
BIOL

361
361
318
318
441
441
443
443
452
452
100
100
100
100

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS
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nenA
Credits
nsUURNIsNAaBIIwanIans 1
Hydraulics Laboratory
IFNTIUNITUTZU AL NITODNKUY il
Water Engineering and Design
M3IANSVELYan oY 3
Solid Waste Management
NFIANISVDNALTUATIY 3
Hazardous Waste Management
SUUAMINGRNLAYNNSTANS 3
Environmental Systems and Management
1anNuagNIzUIUNITN NG TUINEN 3
The Earth and its Geological Processes
Frvelutinuszdriu 3

Biology in Everyday Life
EIPEY 20



UM 3 ArANISANYIN 2

3 Year, 2" Semester

251363

253321

253417

253432

253451

259194

253411

953111

A8, 363
CE 363
g 321
ENV 321
e 417
ENV 417
. 432
ENV 432
.. 451
ENV 451
AN, 194
ENGR 194
e 411
ENV 411
#1N.77. 111
SE 111

wHuUnd (Regular Plan)

MAnaau

Summer Session

253400

3¢, 400
ENV 400

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS
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AVl
Credits
2NNINYIAINTTH 3
Engineering Hydrology
AFNITNLEsLazN1TODNKUL a4
Wastewater Engineering and Design
MsguIAuIRiueInIs 3
Building Sanitation
ﬂ’]iﬂ’JUVjiﬂLﬁUﬁiUﬂUULLazﬂﬁiguazLﬁau 3
Nosie and Vibration Control
nsUssiuNanssnuAwmIndon 3
Environmental Impact Assessment
auildunasaondnsunsdudussneunsivdn 1
Characteristics and Values for Being a Professional
Entrepreneur
nMseenuuUMimnssdunedesludfiun 1
sufuimnssuiifeades
Design Practice for Environmental Engineering with
Related Engineering Disciplines
gandLIsAnsUTInUTE T 3
Software for Everyday Life
EREY 21
wuEin
Credits
nstinaAmnssudanndon 3

Environmental Engineering Training

393U 3



UM 4 A1AnsANYIN 1

at™ Year, 1%t Semester

253413 2.8, 413
ENV 413
253418 JF.d. 418
ENV 418
253433 2.8, 433
ENV 433

v enaan

Major Electives
I UFONLET

Free Electives

FuVT 4 nransAnEIR 2
4t Year, 2" Semester

259192 @.n. 192
ENGR 192
v enaen

Major Electives

Ailan1sAnNENTEAUUSYYINT AMEIAINTINANENS

unInenaeaslud Yn1sAnen 2565
wignn
Credits
T uLANETAULEN1TEONUUUNIMNTSUAIAE o 3
Capstone Design Project in Environmental Engineering
NNSNAABUANTINULVRITTUUUTTU LAY 1
ssuutaide
Performance Test of Water Supply and Wastewater
Treatment Systems
NIAIUANNANENI98INALALNTERNLUUTYUY 4

Air Pollution Control and System Design

3
3
374 14
wiEAn
Credits
WinwedmsunsufUiRnuluuionItn 1
warmadugusenaunis
Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
6

LY 7
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unuannafnen (Cooperative Education Plan)

Uil 3 anamsAneil 2 Vel
3 Year, 2" Semester Credits
251363 f.8. 363 NNINYIIFINTTU 3

CE 363 Engineering Hydrology
253321 0.4, 321 SAINIIULNALLALAITOONKUL a4
ENV 321 Wastewater Engineering and Design
253417 qf.d. 417 NISEUIAUIatUeIAIg 3
ENV 417  Building Sanitation
253432 f.d. 432 ﬂ’]iﬂ’J‘UﬂuLﬁﬂﬂiUﬂ%ULLazﬂﬁié’uﬁSLﬁ@‘u 3
ENV 432  Nosie and Vibration Control
253451 A4, 451 msUssiunansenudsinde 3
ENV 451  Environmental Impact Assessment
259194 7aw. 194  auiidsuazardendmiunisludusenaunisivam 1
ENGR 194 Characteristics and Values for Being a Professional
Entrepreneur
253411 2@ 411 mseeniuLMaImnIsAwndenluBsUfon 1
sufuimnssuiiieados
ENV 411  Design Practice for Environmental Engineering
with Related Engineering Disciplines
953111 AN.27. 111 wendlIsdusuTInUszaiu 3

SE 111 Software for Everyday Life

EREY 21
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253413 A4, 413 lasauuaddlaudenisesnwuuimnssudunden 3
ENV 413  Environmental Engineering Capstone Design Project
253418 A4 418  nIVRdeUANIIaLEvRsTULUsEUMarssuu IRt e 1
ENV 418  Performance Test of Water Supply and Wastewater
Treatment Systems
253433 1@.d. 433 ﬂ?iﬂ?UﬂﬂmaﬁﬂVINEﬂﬂﬂﬂLL@%ﬂWﬁ@@ﬂLL‘UU?%‘UU 4

ENV 433  Air Pollution Control and System Design
259192 e, 192 vinwedmsunsufuiRnuuuuieo@nuasmaduiuseneuns 1

ENGR 192  Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship

v wanden 3
Major Electives
v nannLas 3
Free Electives
594 15
FuVA 4 MansAnedl 2 WUIYNR
at Year, 2" Semester Credits
253492 WA 492 @unnadny 9

ENV 492 Cooperative Education

LY 9



